
Posto
Gara

Coppia Società

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(A)
Camerano Sergio
Anzivino Pasquale

(C)
Fedele Carmine
D'eusanio Jacopo

(H)
Caravatta Nicola
Di Giangiacom Giovannino

(C)
Camplone Carlo
Iezzi Donatella

(C)
Perazzoli Gianluca
Fabrizio Salvatore

(A)
Di Ventura Stefano
Caravaggio Daniele

(G)
Sangiuliano Luciano
Buoni Antonio

(A)
Ronca Gianluca
Cipolletta Cristiano

(C)
Franceschini Valterio
D'antonio Omar

(B)
Savini Marco
Misantone Daniele

A. S. D. Pescatori Mare Adriatico Trabuc

Team Kinetic Sea A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Muttley Team A.S.D.

Asd Surfcasting Team

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Beachman Club Adriatico A.S.D. Daiwa

Prestige Maver A.S.D.

Tecnolenza Adriatica Asd
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Settore A

Direttore di Gara Foglia Marco

Giudice di Gara Cacciatore Mario

Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Coppia Società

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(D)
Santini Claudio
Santini Matteo

(A)
D'angelo Stefano
Bomba Alberto

(A)
Nardelli Giulio ercole
Nerone Vincenzo

(C)
Di Giustino Francesco
Di Cesare Ivan

(B)
Buccione Christian
Guidi Zefferino

(A)
Valente Giovanni
D'agnone Alessandro

(B)
D'egidio Domenico
Palmerio Eugenio

(C)
Passucci Antonello
Secchiaroli Lorenzo

(B)
Di Paolo Paolo
Roselli Stefano

(A)
Piccirillo Fabio
Iannibelli Vincenzo

Team Kinetic Sea A.S.D.

Muttley Team A.S.D.

Team Costa Dei Trabocchi A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Asd Surfcasting Team

Beachman Club Adriatico A.S.D. Daiwa

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Team Kinetic Sea A.S.D.

Adps Arca Lenza Cb
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Settore B

Direttore di Gara Foglia Marco

Giudice di Gara Cacciatore Mario

Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Coppia Società

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(F)
Carlone Paolo
Leo Alessandro

(A)
Perilli Ugo
Del Governato Aurelio

(A)
De Rosa Roberto
Sciarappa Carlo antonio

(D)
Vitaliani Marco
Catapano Alessio

(A)
Tonelli Federico
De Dominicis Mario

(E)
Carullo Pierpaolo
Monteferrante Mirko

(B)
D'egidio Domenico
Palmerio Eugenio

(C)
Passucci Antonello
Secchiaroli Lorenzo

(B)
Di Paolo Paolo
Roselli Stefano

(A)
Piccirillo Fabio
Iannibelli Vincenzo

Muttley Team A.S.D.

Tecnolenza Adriatica Asd

Fisherman Foggia A.S.D.

Beachman Club Adriatico A.S.D. Daiwa

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Muttley Team A.S.D.

Beachman Club Adriatico A.S.D. Daiwa

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Team Kinetic Sea A.S.D.

Adps Arca Lenza Cb
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Settore C

Direttore di Gara Foglia Marco

Giudice di Gara Cacciatore Mario

Firma Ispettore Note

Mario
Cross-Out

Mario
Text Box
S E T T O R E   T E C N IC O



Posto
Gara

Coppia Società

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(C)
Crisante Luca
D'alfonso Johnny

(A)
Del Rosario Gabriele
Prifti Bledar

(D)
Zelano Nicola
Peracchia Antonio

(E)
Ricci Daniele
Nicolai Mario

(D)
Fortuna Nicola
Pantalone Alessio

(B)
Cagnano Michele sergi
Bambino Giovanni

(B)
Tufo Fabio
Tamburi Alessandro

(D)
Di Egidio Ludovico
Marcellusi Davide

(C)
Castiglione Salvatore
Smaniotto Ugo

(B)
D'anteo Luciano
Bianchi Valerio

Beachman Club Adriatico A.S.D. Daiwa

Tornado A.S.D.

Tecnolenza Adriatica Asd

Team Kinetic Sea A.S.D.

Muttley Team A.S.D.

Fisherman Foggia A.S.D.

Asd Surfcasting Team

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

A. S. D. Pescatori Mare Adriatico Trabuc

Prestige Maver A.S.D.
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Settore D

Direttore di Gara Foglia Marco

Giudice di Gara Cacciatore Mario

Firma Ispettore Note



Posto
Gara

Coppia Società

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

(C)
Di Sante Mariano
Pergallini Luciano

(E)
Serrani Francesco
D'olimpio Stefano

(A)
De Rosa Pasquale
Sgrignoli Paolo

(E)
Di Massimo Nicholas
Chiappini Nicolas

(A)
Santarone Gino
Guida Francesco

(F)
Sanconcordio Giuseppe
Dragani Marco

(B)
Chichiricco' Alessio
Di Tonto Vincenzo

(B)
Ciaccia Cosimo
Columbaro Patrizio

(B)
D'antonio Francesco
Furia Manuel

(D)
Rossetti Raffaele
Caricato Marco

Tecnolenza Adriatica Asd

Beachman Club Adriatico A.S.D. Daiwa

Team Kinetic Sea A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Prestige Maver A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto

Muttley Team A.S.D.

A. S. D. Pescatori Mare Adriatico Trabuc

Teramo Spinning A.S.D.

Asd Surfcasting Team
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Settore E

Direttore di Gara Foglia Marco

Giudice di Gara Cacciatore Mario

Firma Ispettore Note




